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Shareholding Pattern

RATHI BARS LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code 532918

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE575101016
Whether company is SME false

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

30-06-2025

false

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/532918_217202515718_SP.html 117



7/28/25, 5:18 PM

Searial
No.

0 NOoO O b~ WON =

10
1

Declaration
Particular Y;s !
o

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts false
are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-

A > false
Disposal Undertaking'?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way false
of Pledge or NDU, if any?
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false

Shareholding Pattern

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
false
false

false

false
false

false

false

false
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Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

false

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in Share
each class of securities (IX) :

,a
No. of Total No. of ass

. shares on 1
';o}t?f No.Of  Total Sh:sreah%tilfng No. of U"SJ::;?"Q d'flu Itlyd com
. arty 0- ota total no. of . . No. Of Shares 0. O No. Of Outstanding Tlute
Catego Category of Nos. Of  fully paid paid- uns(:;a:;eisn SE::E'S shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Underlying UnsdhearTeiSn Outstanding convertible (in?::.usclisin g:g:
9°1Y shareholder shareholders up equity " ying (calculated Total as Outstanding ying ESOP securities, 9 .
[()] equity Depository held (VII) : Outstanding warrants, H
(U] (m shares shares Receipts = (IV)+ as per SCRR, a% of convertible Warrants Granted No. of ESOP, perc
held (IV) held (1) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XB) (XC) Warrants Converti’ble of ¢
V) As a % of and ESOP Securities sl
BB Class class Total (KATKBAXC) ete) (XI)= capit
eg:X egY ota ( ) ( ).,/
(A+
Promoter &
(A)  Promoter 21 10453112 10453112 64.01 10453112 10453112 64.01 10453112 6
Group
(B)  Public 9085 5877245 5877245 35.99 5877245 5877245 35.99 5877245 3
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9106 16330357 16330357 100.00 16330357 16330357 100.00 16330357 1C
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Searial
No.

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

Category /
Category More1than

percentage

No of the
Shareholders

()

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Bank
Name

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
Vi)

Total

nos.shares

held (VIl) =
(IV) + (V) +
(\{]

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:Y

Class

eg:X Total

Total
asa

% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of

Outstanding

ESOP
Granted
(Xc)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu 8
undivided Family

ANURAG RATHI
HUF

5269410

1 507500

PUSHPA RATHI

PARNIKA RATHI
NANDITA RATHI
ANURAG RATHI
UDDHAV RATHI

ADVIKA RATHI
DEVANSHI RATHI

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

1586906
988109
77269
1216751
859330
16773
16772

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Any Other
(specify)
BHUWNESHWARI
LEASING AND Bodies 1
FINANCE PVT  Corporate
LTD

ELEVENTH
HOUR LEASING = Bodies 1
AND FINANCE Corporate

PVT LIMITED

MARYADA
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PARNIKA
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PRANIKA
LEASING AND Bodies 1
FINANCE Corporate
PRIVATE LIMITED

RATHI
OVERSEAS
PRIVATE LIMITED

VASUDEV

5183702

275625

371875

Bodies 1

Corporate 171675

Bodies 1

Corporate 669375

264250

Bodies 1

Corporate 656250

Bodies 1

Corporate 510475

EXPORTS
PRIVATE LIMITED
SARVESHWAR
CEREALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

AMRIT KRISHI
FARMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

RATHI
BREWERIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

UDDHAV
LEASING AND
FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

UDDHAV
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PUSHPKAMAL
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

Bodies

Corporate 1 657825
Bodies

Corporate 1 463250
Bodies 1

Corporate 432445

Bodies 1

Corporate 217375

Bodies 1

Corporate 218125

Bodies 1

Corporate 217157

21 10453112

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(R)=(A)N+(A)2)
Table IlI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds

21 10453112

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment Funds

Banks

5269410

507500

1586906
988109
77269
1216751
859330
16773
16772

5183702

275625

371875

171675

669375

264250

656250

510475

657825

463250

432445

277375

216125

217157

10453112

10453112

32.27

3N

9.72
6.05
0.47
7.45
5.26
0.10
0.10

31.74

1.69

228

1.05

4.10

1.62

4.02

3.13

4.03

2.84

2.65

1.70

1.32

1.33

64.01

64.01
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5269410 5269410

507500 507500

1586906
988109
77269
1216751
859330
16773
16772

1586906
988109
77269
1216751
859330
16773
16772

5183702 5183702

275625 275625

371875 371875

171675 171675

669375 669375

264250 264250

656250 656250

510475 510475
657825 657825
463250 463250

432445 432445

277375 277375

216125 216125

217157 217157

10453112

10453112

3227

3.1

9.72
6.05
0.47
7.45
5.26
0.10
0.10

31.74

1.69

2.28

1.05

4.10

1.62

4.02

3.13

4.03

2.84

2.65

1.70

1.32

1.33

10453112 64.01

10453112 64.01
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Shareholding Pattern

Searial Category & Name
No of the
| Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than
1
percentage

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(Vi)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

Vi)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total

as a
% of
Total

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Voting
rights

Total

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of

(Outstanding

ESOP
Granted
(Xc)

Insurance

Companies

® Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset

(g) reconstruction
companies

) Sovereign Wealth
Funds

() NBFCs registered
with RBI

0 Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment
(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Sovereign Wealth
Funds
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors Category
|
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category
1]
Overseas
® Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
(@) Government/
President of India

State Government
/ Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or

© Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4)  Non-institutions
Associate

(a) companies /
Subsidiaries
Directors and their
relatives

(b) (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of

(d) promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'
Investor Education
(f)  and Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals holding
(g) nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident
Individuals holding

(h)  nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

MAHENDRA
GIRDHARILAL

NARPAT SINGH
RENU

0] Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

(j) Foreign Nationals

8988

22

3782660

1876655

227211

364361
184000

99064

3782660

1876655

227211

364361
184000

99064

23.16

11.49

1.39

223
1.13

0.61
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3782660

1876655

227211

364361
184000

99064

3782660 23.16

1876655 11.49

227211 1.39

364361 2.23
184000 1.13

99064  0.61
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Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
Shareholding
No.Of o
% of No.Of
Partly No.Of asa No.of
No.of . Total total no. of " : Shares No.Of (
Searial|Category & Name ﬁffgﬁ]rznl Bank | . No of the [fully paid p:'d' unsdhearze?n nos.shares| shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying Unsdh:;:eisn Outstanding
No of the Category 1 Name | Shareholders [up equity | uF:t De osi);o 9 |held (VIl) = | (calculated asa |outstanding Outstaryding ESOP
| Shareholders (I) shares [SAWtY pository (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, % of | convertible 9| Granted
percentage shares| Receipts Total e Warrants
held (IV) (\0)] 1957) (Vi) N securities (XC)
held (\{] As a % of Voting (XA) (XB)
v) (A+B+C2) rights
Class [Class (
eg:X |[eg:Y Total
Foreign
) Companies
()  Bodies Corporate 19 106902 106902 0.65 106902 106902 0.65
Any Other
(m) (specify) 5 11964 11964 0.07 11964 11964 0.07
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9085 5877245 5877245 35.99 5877245 5877245 35.99
(B)=(B)(1)*(B)(2)+
(B)3)+(B)4) 9085 5877245 5877245 35.99 5877245 5877245 35.99
C  Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
) Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
@ under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total
NonPromoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
C)N*C)2)
Total (A+B+C2) 9106 16330357 0 0 16330357 100.00 16330357 0 16330357 100.00 0 0 0
Total (A+B+C ) 9106 16330357 16330357 100.00 16330357 16330357 100.00
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Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less thar
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 perc
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks expl:
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

https://www.bseindia.com/XBRLFILES/SHPXBRLDataXML/532918_217202515718_SP.html

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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