Shareholding Pattern

RATHI BARS LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code	532918
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE575I01016
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	false	false	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	false	false	false	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

								Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								Total No. of	Shar , a
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	convertible	Underlying Outstanding	g ESUP	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	shares on fully	conv
				(V)	(,	(-, (,	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total							sl capita (VII)+ % (A+
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	21	10453112			10453112	64.01	10453112		10453112	64.01					10453112	64
(B)	Public	9085	5877245			5877245	35.99	5877245		5877245	35.99					5877245	3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	9106	16330357			16330357	100.00	16330357		16330357	100.00					16330357	10

Shareholding Pattern

												Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)					No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	l ub	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV		Class		No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Outotonding	
											eg:X	eg:Y	Total				
Α	Table II - Statement	showing s	hareholding p	attern	of the Promoter	and Promo	ter Grou	ıp				_			!		
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				8	5269410			5269410	32.27	5269410		5269410	32.27			
	ANURAG RATHI				1	507500			507500	3.11	507500		507500	3.11			
	HUF PUSHPA RATHI				1	1586906			1586906	9.72	1586906		1586906	9.72			
	PARNIKA RATHI				1	988109			988109	6.05	988109		988109	6.05			
	NANDITA RATHI				1	77269			77269	0.47	77269		77269	0.47			
	ANURAG RATHI				1	1216751			1216751	7.45	1216751		1216751	7.45			
	UDDHAV RATHI				1	859330			859330	5.26	859330		859330	5.26			
	ADVIKA RATHI				1	16773			16773	0.10	16773		16773	0.10			
	DEVANSHI RATHI Central				1	16772			16772	0.10	16772		16772	0.10			
(b)	Government/ State Government(s)																
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																
(d)	Any Other				13	5183702			5183702	31.74	5183702		5183702	31 7⊿			
(u)	(specify) BHUWNESHWARI LEASING AND	Bodies															
	FINANCE PVT LTD ELEVENTH	Corporate			1	275625			275625	1.69	275625		275625	1.69			
	HOUR LEASING AND FINANCE PVT LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	371875			371875	2.28	371875		371875	2.28			
	MARYADA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	171675			171675	1.05	171675		171675	1.05			
	PARNIKA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	669375			669375	4.10	669375		669375	4.10			
	PRANIKA LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	264250			264250	1.62	264250		264250	1.62			
	RATHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	656250			656250	4.02	656250		656250	4.02			
	VASUDEV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	510475			510475	3.13	510475		510475	3.13			
	SARVESHWAR CEREALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	657825			657825	4.03	657825		657825	4.03			
	AMRIT KRISHI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	463250			463250	2.84	463250		463250	2.84			
	RATHI BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED UDDHAV	Bodies Corporate			1	432445			432445	2.65	432445		432445	2.65			
	LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	277375			277375	1.70	277375		277375	1.70			
	UDDHAV INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	216125			216125	1.32	216125		216125	1.32			
	PUSHPKAMAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	Bodies Corporate			1	217157			217157	1.33	217157		217157	1.33			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)				21	10453112			10453112	64.01	10453112		10453112	64.01			
(2)	Foreign Individuals																
(a)	(NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																
(b)	Government																
(c)	Institutions																
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																
(e)	Any Other (specify)																
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group				21	10453112			10453112	64.01	10453112		10453112	64.01			
В	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) Table III - Statemen	t showing s	shareholding	nattern	of the Public of	areholder											
	Institutions (Domes		a. onoruniy		a.o i abile 51												
	Mutual Funds																
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																
(c)	Alternate																
(c)	Investment Funds Banks																

											Number each c	of Votir lass of	ng Rights I securities	neld in (IX)			
No of	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	Charabaldore	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held	Depository	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
							(V)	(V)		(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(AA)		
(e)	Insurance Companies															<u> </u>	
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies																
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI																
(j)	Other Financial Institutions																
(k)	Any Other (specify)																
(2)	Sub-Total (B)(1)																
(2) (a)	Institutions (Foreign Foreign Direct	1)															
(b)	Investment Foreign Venture																
(c)	Capital Investors Sovereign Wealth																
	Funds Foreign Portfolio																
(d)	Investors Category																
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II																
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																
(g)	Any Other (specify)																
	Sub-Total (B)(2)																
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Go	overnment(s)														
(a)	Government / President of India																
(b)	State Government / Governor Shareholding by																
(c)	Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter																
	Sub-Total (B)(3)																
(4)	Non-institutions Associate																
(a)	companies / Subsidiaries Directors and their																
(b)	relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)																
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel																
	Relatives of promoters (other																
(d)	than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group'																
	category) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and																
(e)	Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Resident																
(g)	Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs				8988	3782660			3782660	23.16	3782660		3782660	23.16			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs				22	1876655			1876655	11.49	1876655		1876655	11.49			
	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL				1	227211			227211	1.39	227211		227211	1.39			
	NARPAT SINGH RENU				1	364361 184000			364361 184000	2.23	364361 184000		364361 184000	2.23			
(i)	Non Resident				51	184000 99064			184000 99064	1.13 0.61	184000 99064		184000 99064	0.61			
(i)	Indians (NRIs) Foreign Nationals																

													ng Rights h				
Searial No.		Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No.Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (X	IV) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstandir ESOP Granted (XC)
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	,		
(k)	Foreign Companies																
(I)	Bodies Corporate				19	106902			106902	0.65	106902		106902	0.65			
(m)	Any Other (specify)				5	11964			11964	0.07	11964		11964	0.07			
	Sub-Total (B)(4)				9085	5877245			5877245	35.99	5877245		5877245	35.99			
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)+(B)(4)				9085	5877245			5877245	35.99	5877245		5877245	35.99			
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing s	shareholding	pattern	of the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public s	hareholder									
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																
	Total (A+B+C2)				9106	16330357	0	0	16330357	100.00	16330357	0	16330357	100.00	0	0	0
	Total (A+B+C)				9106	16330357			16330357	100.00	16330357		16330357	100.00			
																shareholding pa	
											Disclosure	of not	es in case o	f promo	ter holding in o	dematerialsed t	form is less
												Disclos	sure of notes	s in cas	e of public shar	re holding is le	ss than 25 r

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th guarter	0.00	0.00